
 1 5 October 2016 
 

 

Form to apply for Healthcare Change 

Maker 

You are applying for the job Healthcare Change 

Maker. This job is for a volunteer - this means you 

will not be paid.  

 

There is information about the job on Healthcare 

change maker - what the job is. You should have 

got this with the form. 

 

If you have any questions about this form or need 

help please speak to Nick Dean; 

 

 phone 07824 866 365 

 

 email nick.dean@ briscomhealth.nhs.uk 

 

 

You must get this form back to us by 12 o'clock 

23 October 2016. 



 2 5 October 2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It is important you come to all the training  meetings. 

They will be on : 

 14 November at the Watershed 

 16 December at Future Inn 

 9 January at the Watershed 

 23 January at the Watershed 

 6 February at the Watershed. 

Can you come to all of them?   

Yes      No 

Name 

Address 

 

Postcode 

 

Telephone 

Mobile 

Email 

  



 3 5 October 2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Please tell us why you want to do this job? 

(Do not write more than 300 words) 

                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                   

                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                      

Please tell us an idea you have to make hospitals or 

healthcare in the community better. (not gps, dentists or 

care for people with mental health problems) 

                                  

                                                                                                          



 4 5 October 2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

If you get this job what do you hope: 

   to learn or get a chance to do?  

(Do not write more than 150 words) 

                                                                                         

                                                                                 

        

 

will be better for people in your community 

or in hospital? (Do not write more than 150 words) 



 5 5 October 2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                        

Please tell us what you are good at that will help you do 

this job. (Do not write more than 150 words) 

 

 

 

 

 

        

Please tell us any things you have done that will help you 

do this job. (Do not write more than 150 words) 



 6 5 October 2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                               

What is the best way for you to understand information? 

Things like:  

 braille 

 easy read 

 British Sign Language (BSL) 

 

 

 

   Do you want to tell us anything else to 

show why you would be good at the job? 

 

 



 7 5 October 2016 
 

We want to have people from all of Bristol to speak 

up at the meetings. Please tick if you are: 

 

 Asian 

 

 

 

 Black  

 

 

 East Europe, such as Poland or Hungary 

 

 

 

 an asylum seeker or refugee 

 

 

 

 a student 

 

 

 

 

 



 8 5 October 2016 
 

 an old person with poor health 

 

 

 part of a family with young children 

 

 

 

 homeless - nowhere to live 

 

 

 

 a carer 

 

 

 

 lesbian, gay, bisexual or trans (these words are 

explained below if you do not understand them) 

 

lesbian - a woman who fancies and loves other 

women 

 

 

 

 

 



 9 5 October 2016 
 

bisexual - a person who fancies and loves both 

men and women. 

 

 

gay man - a man who fancies and loves other men 

 

 

trans - People who are born as one sex and want 

to live as the other sex. For example a person who 

looks like a man may feel inside like a woman. 

People also say  

 transgender identity  

 transgender 

 

Do you have, or have you cared for a person 

with: 

 

 learning disabilities 

 

 

  blind or deaf 

 

 
 

 

 



 10 5 October 2016 
 

 

 physical disabilities 

 

 

 cancer 

 

 

  an illness that lasts for years such as 

diabetes or epilepsy 

 

 

 with mental health problems 

 

 

 with an illness that means they are in a lot of 

pain 

 

 

 any other illness. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 11 5 October 2016 
 

Referees 

We need 2 people who will say you will be good at this job. You 

need to know them for at least 2 years. 

Name: 

 

Name: 

Address: 

 

 

 

Address: 

Telephone: Telephone: 

 

Email: Email: 

 

How do you know them? 

 

 

How do you know them? 

How long do you know 

them: 

 

 

How long do you know  

them: 

 

 

 

How did you hear about this job? 

 



 12 5 October 2016 
 

About you 

1. Are you:  

 

 a man                       a woman    

              

 

 

I do not want to say                 

 

 

 

 

 

2. What age group are you?  

 

 

under 16  16 - 24  25 - 44  45 - 64      

 

 

65 - 74  75+ 

 

 

 

    

  

 

  



 13 5 October 2016 
 

3. We need to know about your Ethnic 

background.  

This is how you identify yourself such as: 

 what country you and your family come from 

 the language you speak 

 the food you eat 

 your culture  

 the colour of your skin.  

 

This is so we can make sure that everyone is 

having their say.  

 

I am Asian or Asian British 

 

 

I am white British 

 

 

I am white Irish  

 

 

 

 

 



 14 5 October 2016 
 

 

I am white from another country 

 

 

I am black African, Caribbean or black British 

  

 

 

I am Chinese or Chinese British 

 

 

 
How do you describe your ethnic background? 
 
I am ____________________________________
  
 
 
 
 
I do not want to say  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 15 5 October 2016 
 

4. Are you: 

heterosexual - a woman who fancies and loves 

men, a man who fancies and loves women 

 

 

  

bisexual 

 

 gay man 

 

 

lesbian or gay woman 

 

 

 

not interested in sex 

 

something else 

 

 

do not want to say 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 16 5 October 2016 
 

5. Do you have a trans identity? - Some people 

are born as one sex and feel they are the other 

sex. For example a person who looks like a man 

may feel inside like a woman. People also say  

 trans  

 transgender 

They all mean the same thing. 

 

  yes     no    

  

 

  do not want to say 

 

6. Do you have a religion? 

 

I am: 

Buddhist 

 

 

 

 

Christian 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 17 5 October 2016 
 

 

Hindu 

 

 

 

Islam/Muslim 

 

 

 

Jewish 

 

 

Sikh 

 

 

no religion  

 

 

something else 

 

 

do not want to say 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 18 5 October 2016 
 

7.  Do you have a disability? 

 

  yes      no     

 

  do not want to say 

 

What sort of disability? Please tick all that you 

have: 

Physical disability or problems walking 

 

 

 

Blind or problems seeing. Deaf or problems 

hearing 

 

 

Mental health problems 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 19 5 October 2016 
 

Learning disability 

 

 

An illness that lasts a long time. Such as cancer, 

diabetes, epilepsy 

 

 

Do not want to say 

 

Thank you for filling in this form. We will not tell 

anyone what you said. Only our team will see this 

form. 

Please send this form back to Nick Dean: 

 

Nick.dean@briscomhealth.nhs.uk 

Bristol Community Health 

South Plaza 

Marlborough St 

Bristol   BS31 3NX 

 

 

 



 20 5 October 2016 
 

    Produced by The Diversity Trust   


